
02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

32   Schiffgen, Thomas / Markwa, Hans-Jürgen / Kazulke, Thomas   Sparkasse / Jungheinrich / Bowltreff   Bielefeld / Hamburg / MünsterA/B 1

36   Kuhtal, Manfred / Kielblock, Jürgen / Fahrenkrog, Jürgen   Elbe-Sport / SV Osram / Elbe-Sport   Hamburg / Berlin / HamburgB 1

48   Heselmeyer, Udo / Fabian, Arno / Krampe, Thomas   Provinzial   Münster B 1

49   Gurges, Angelika / Grosse Beckmann, Gabriele / Lojak, Werner   Provinzial   Münster B/C 1

52   Hüvelmeyer, Olaf / Jaspert, Ralf / Schnabel, Klaus   DRV   Münster B/C 1

88   Weper, Siegfried / Maulwurf, Petra / Hoffmann, Madlen   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin B/C 1

106   Mayer, Jessika / Mayer, Marcel / Rietz, Jennifer   WB Allianz   Berlin B/C 1

112   Heimburger, Jenny / Siefke, Eric / Schreiber, Sebastian   Team Bowling World / Team Bowling World / RASTA  Berlin B/C 1

113   Kutz, Maximillian / Appenowitz, Jan / Ballmann, Tim   Team Bowling World    Berlin A/B 1

114   Fischer, Oliver / Steiner, Heiko /  Karapouikidis, Andreas   Fotobox   Stuttgart A/B 1

117   Kochan, Sarah / Lorenz, Sandra / Bergoint, Sven   Mauri Bowling   Münster B 1

118   Dölle, Ronja / Lengger, Laura / Garduna, Luis   Fotobox   Stuttgart B/C 1

119   Plaikaew, Jaruwan / Ly, Hien-Chanh / Bär, Sven   LG Finanzämter Hamburg   Hamburg A/B 1

120   Wildfang, Angela / Wildfang, Michaela / Wildfang, Thorsten   DAKOSY   Hamburg B 1

126   Pape, Jörg / Wiemann, Ralf / Holthusen, Dennis   BAM-Bowler e.V.   Düsseldorf A 1 15

      

      

      

TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )
Bowltreff Münster

Donnerstag, 04.01.24 17.00 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

12   Zacharias, Jörg / Brombosch, Jaqueline / Witon, Philipp   Greenhorn 72   Berlin A 1

19   Herden, Claudia / Große Hokamp, Hilde / Zink, Doris   DRV Westfalen   Münster B/C 1

32   Schiffgen, Thomas / Markwa, Hans-Jürgen / Kazulke, Thomas   Sparkasse / Jungheinrich / Bowltreff   Bielefeld / Hamburg / MünsterA/B 2

70   Batti, Karina / Senne, Sabrina / Senne, Helmut   Bowltreff / Atruvia / Bowltreff   Münster B 1

80   Mittelmaier, Andreas / Meier, Peter / Pichl, Jürgen   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach A/B 1

81   Arnold, Nadine / Friederich, Bernd / Hertel, Jürgen   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach B/C 1

88   Weper, Siegfried / Maulwurf, Petra / Hoffmann, Madlen   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin B/C 2

90   Schulz, Christian / Schulz, Reinhard / Schulz, Sebastian   Pro-med Medizinprodukte   Berlin B 1

94   Hoffmann, Daniel / Niedermeyer, Meik / Brouwer, Helmut   BIE-Bowling   Bielefeld B 1

106   Mayer, Jessika / Mayer, Marcel / Rietz, Jennifer   WB Allianz   Berlin B/C 2

108   Dießner, Anja / Dießner, Eric / Zech, Ralf   TKD Quelle / TKD Quelle / nBowlHouse Berlin 2001  Berlin A/B 1

111   Schroeder, Tonia / Wehage, Kristin / Krumminga, Alexandra   BSAG   Bremen B/C 1

117   Kochan, Sarah / Lorenz, Sandra / Bergoint, Sven   Mauri Bowling   Münster B 2

118   Dölle, Ronja / Lengger, Laura / Garduna, Luis   Fotobox   Stuttgart B/C 2

119   Plaikaew, Jaruwan / Ly, Hien-Chanh / Bär, Sven   LG Finanzämter Hamburg   Hamburg A/B 2

120   Wildfang, Angela / Wildfang, Michaela / Wildfang, Thorsten   DAKOSY   Hamburg B 2

126   Pape, Jörg / Wiemann, Ralf / Holthusen, Dennis   BAM-Bowler e.V.   Düsseldorf A 2 17

      

Bowltreff Münster

Freitag, 05.01.24
TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )

09.30 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

19   Herden, Claudia / Große Hokamp, Hilde / Zink, Doris   DRV Westfalen   Münster B/C 2

36   Kuhtal, Manfred / Kielblock, Jürgen / Fahrenkrog, Jürgen   Elbe-Sport / SV Osram / Elbe-Sport   Hamburg / Berlin / HamburgB 2

41   Knuth, Jürgen / Frömming, Michael / Giertz, Frank   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin B 1

42   Wuthcke, Manfred / Knuth, Marlies / Wuthcke, Wilma   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin B/C 1

43   Klimm, Gerlinde / Schaldach, Ute / Klimm, Michael   Elbe-Sport / BA Reinickendorf / Elbe-Sport   Hamburg / Berlin / HamburgB/C 1

80   Mittelmaier, Andreas / Meier, Peter / Pichl, Jürgen   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach A/B 2

81   Arnold, Nadine / Friederich, Bernd / Hertel, Jürgen   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach B/C 2

87   Bohs, Christian / Straßenburg, Roland / Urban, Ralf   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin B 1

89   Otten, Ralf / Knauff, Jens / Neckritz, Olaf   Airbus   Oldenburg B/C 1

94   Hoffmann, Daniel / Niedermeyer, Meik / Brouwer, Helmut   BIE-Bowling   Bielefeld B 2

95   von Meibom, Diana / Minßen, Ingo / Eutin, Achim   Lady Kracher   Küste A/B 1

96   Schmeil, Martin / Heinecke, Alf / Brauer, Thorsten   Team Chaos   Küste A/B 1

104   Leck, Jan-Niklas / Borchert, Maic / Rößler, Maik   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven A/B 1

108   Dießner, Anja / Dießner, Eric / Zech, Ralf   TKD Quelle / TKD Quelle / nBowlHouse Berlin 2001  Berlin A/B 2

111   Schroeder, Tonia / Wehage, Kristin / Krumminga, Alexandra   BSAG   Bremen B/C 2

112   Heimburger, Jenny / Siefke, Eric / Schreiber, Sebastian   Team Bowling World / Team Bowling World / RASTA  Berlin B/C 2

113   Kutz, Maximillian / Appenowitz, Jan / Ballmann, Tim   Team Bowling World    Berlin A/B 2

114   Fischer, Oliver / Steiner, Heiko /  Karapouikidis, Andreas   Fotobox   Stuttgart A/B 2 18

Bowltreff Münster

Freitag, 05.01.24
TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )

12.15 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

20   Reinhard, Lars / Möller, Leon / Lüdeke, Carmen   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg B 1

21   Weiland, Marco / Behncke, Hakon / Wülfken, Lars   Aurubis   Hamburg B 1

25   Burmeister, Sven / Schröder, Uwe / Folster, Lars   CAU   Kiel B 1

26   Berlin, Anton / Lutte, Ulla / Selent, Hans   LWL / Stadtverwaltung / Stadtverwaltung   Münster B/C 1

37   Winkelsesser, Oliver / Schroschk, Thorsten / Wienike, Mario   RASTA   Berlin A 1

45   Blanke, Sabine / Ewig, Marcus / Mudder, Bernd   TT STARS   Bremen B 1

48   Heselmeyer, Udo / Fabian, Arno / Krampe, Thomas   Provinzial   Münster B 2

49   Gurges, Angelika / Grosse Beckmann, Gabriele / Lojak, Werner   Provinzial   Münster B/C 2

52   Hüvelmeyer, Olaf / Jaspert, Ralf / Schnabel, Klaus   DRV   Münster B/C 2

58   Donner, Ines / Tabbert, Michael / Henning, Marco   TKD Quelle   Berlin B 1

59   Donner, Jaden / Rozek, Helmut / Mehrow, Uwe   TKD Quelle   Berlin B 1

60   Henning, Katrin / Rozek, Jennifer / Donner, Heiko   TKD Quelle   Berlin A/B 1

61   Wan, Kamin / Hohnholz, Andy / Blanken, Marcel   TT  STARS / TT STARSS / Bremen Bowlers   Bremen A 1

64   Herrmann, Tobias / Olm, Daniel / Herrmann, Heinz   AEG-ZW   Berlin A 1

65   Herrmann, Hans / Engelbrecht, Nicole / Nowakowski, André   AEG-ZW   Berlin B 1

70   Batti, Karina / Senne, Sabrina / Senne, Helmut   Bowltreff / Atruvia / Bowltreff   Münster B 2

76   Schüttke, Bert / Tautz, Christoph / Stahl, Heiko   FG Südwest e.V.   Berlin B 1

77   Guttmann, Martin / Wienke, Andreas / Meinhardt, Marko   FG Südwest e.V.   Berlin A 1 18

Bowltreff Münster

Freitag, 05.01.24
TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )

16.00 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

34   Damaschke, Andreas / König, Dietmar / Melbert, Horst   Dataport   Hamburg B/C 1

53   Fühner, Katharina / Fühner, Petra / Fühner, Karl-Heinz   Atruvia   Münster B 1

78   Siegmund, Karin / Siegmund, Joachim / Sonntag, Horst   KVG / Telekom / Provinzial   Kiel B/C 1

79   Erichsen, Marc / Wendt, Thomas / Sonntag, Oliver   Provinzial / Post / Provinzial   Kiel A 1

82   Sabo, Ivan / Kornett, Kerstin / Baro, Dirk   Die Wellenmacher 09   Offenbach B 1

83   Roth, Horst / Müller, Norbert / Sperling, Alfred   Die Wellenmacher 09   Offenbach B/C 1

84   Schwarz, Dirk / Harms, Birgit / Möller, Hans-Sönke   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg B 1

86   Krahl, Andreas / Krüger, Andreas / Bassing, Joachim   Hamburg Port Authority   Hamburg B 1

89   Otten, Ralf / Knauff, Jens / Neckritz, Olaf   Airbus   Oldenburg B/C 2

92   Zöller, Ralf / Seyfferle, Nadine / Seyfferle, Christian   BSG Planungsbüro Zöller   Neustadt an der WeinstraßeA/B 1

93   Eichler, Oliver / Ohlwein, Jonas / Ohlwein, Helga   Greenhorn 72   Berlin A 1

95   von Meibom, Diana / Minßen, Ingo / Eutin, Achim   Lady Kracher   Küste A/B 2

96   Schmeil, Martin / Heinecke, Alf / Brauer, Thorsten   Team Chaos   Küste A/B 2

97   Fenselau, Thomas / Lindemann, Kevin / Mosch, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin A 1

98   Fenselau, Heike / Hoffmann, Irene / Müller, Silke   BA Wedding   Berlin B/C 1

99   Müller, Karin / Kiep, Alexander / Schutte, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin B 1

100   Kiep, Kurt / Tönnies, Harald / Wollek, Petra   BA Wedding   Berlin B/C 1

104   Leck, Jan-Niklas / Borchert, Maic / Rößler, Maik   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven A/B 2 18

Bowltreff Münster

Freitag, 05.01.24
TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )

18.45 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

2   Krüger, Stefan / Arndt, Christoph / Hahn, Malte   Commerzbank   Hamburg / Hamburg / BerlinB/C 1

3   Endreß, Oliver / Schulze, Petra / Braun, Frank   Commerzbank   Hamburg / Berlin / Berlin B 1

12   Zacharias, Jörg / Brombosch, Jaqueline / Witon, Philipp   Greenhorn 72   Berlin A 2

35   Stephan, Gregor / König, Marco / König, Stefanie   LWL    Münster B/C 1

45   Blanke, Sabine / Ewig, Marcus / Mudder, Bernd   TT STARS   Bremen B 2

55   Bliesner, Christian / Schümann, Philipp / Grumbach, Oliver   TKD Quelle   Berlin A/B 1

58   Donner, Ines / Tabbert, Michael / Henning, Marco   TKD Quelle   Berlin B 2

59   Donner, Jaden / Rozek, Helmut / Mehrow, Uwe   TKD Quelle   Berlin B 2

60   Henning, Katrin / Rozek, Jennifer / Donner, Heiko   TKD Quelle   Berlin A/B 2

61   Wan, Kamin / Hohnholz, Andy / Blanken, Marcel   TT  STARS / TT STARSS / Bremen Bowlers   Bremen A 2

62   Lutz, Patrick / Schier, Jannik / Hermes, Jens   ERGO Sports / ERGO Sports / SG Bornberg   Düsseldorf A 1

66   Achtert, André / Flitz, Jürgen / Dechant, Helmut   Telekom / FA WST / OLB   Oldenburg A/B 1

67   Fuhrken, Florian / Schulte-Siering, Joachim / Harms, Helge   GSG / FA WST / KV Marine   Oldenburg / Oldenburg / KüsteB/C 1

73   Niemann, Niklas / Niemann, Fynn / Witt, Lucas   Condor Versicherung / Condor Versicherung / Berliner Sparkasse  Hamburg / Hamburg / BerlinA 1

75   Corleis, Holger / Baule, Stefan / Baule, Danny   HASPA   Hamburg A/B 1

76   Schüttke, Bert / Tautz, Christoph / Stahl, Heiko   FG Südwest e.V.   Berlin B 2

77   Guttmann, Martin / Wienke, Andreas / Meinhardt, Marko   FG Südwest e.V.   Berlin A 2

101   Bromann, Marko / Timm, Bernd / Kauert, Matthias   Carlos / Einzelmitglied / RASTA   Berlin A/B 1 18

TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )
Bowltreff Münster

Samstag, 06.01.24 09.30 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

2   Krüger, Stefan / Arndt, Christoph / Hahn, Malte   Commerzbank   Hamburg / Hamburg / BerlinB/C 2

6   Kapels, Detlef / Janßen, Manfred / Hoes, Rainer   OL Restposten / IT.N / RaHo   Küste / Oldenburg / OldenburgB/C 1

7   Hampel, Jürgen / Kapels, Heike / Hamann, Klaus   DRV / HeiKa / DRV   Oldenburg B/C 1

8   Hoes, Romana / Lewin, Jochen / Kapels, Frederik   OL Restposten   Küste  B/C 1

10   Himmelberg, Nina / Opitz, Petra / Morgenstern, Margit   Mauri Bowling / Bowltreff / Mauri Bowling   Münster B 1

11   Himmelberg, Mark / Morgenstern, Michael /  Grieving, Carsten   Mauri Bowling / Mauri Bowling / Bowltreff   Münster B/C 1

20   Reinhard, Lars / Möller, Leon / Lüdeke, Carmen   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg B 2

21   Weiland, Marco / Behncke, Hakon / Wülfken, Lars   Aurubis   Hamburg B 2

25   Burmeister, Sven / Schröder, Uwe / Folster, Lars   CAU   Kiel B 2

31   Kaiser, Fredo / Weerts, Birgit / Grotelüschen, Uwe   Telekom / BiWe / HeiPei   Oldenburg B/C 1

34   Damaschke, Andreas / König, Dietmar / Melbert, Horst   Dataport   Hamburg B/C 2

35   Stephan, Gregor / König, Marco / König, Stefanie   LWL    Münster B/C 2

41   Knuth, Jürgen / Frömming, Michael / Giertz, Frank   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin B 2

42   Wuthcke, Manfred / Knuth, Marlies / Wuthcke, Wilma   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin B/C 2

43   Klimm, Gerlinde / Schaldach, Ute / Klimm, Michael   Elbe-Sport / BA Reinickendorf / Elbe-Sport   Hamburg / Berlin / HamburgB/C 2

44   Kuhn, Dennis / Kolbe, Mike / Glatzer, Raymond   Woisin / Grzeschik & Müller / Grzeschik & Müller  Lübeck / Berlin / Berlin A 1

62   Lutz, Patrick / Schier, Jannik / Hermes, Jens   ERGO Sports / ERGO Sports / SG Bornberg   Düsseldorf A 2

101   Bromann, Marko / Timm, Bernd / Kauert, Matthias   Carlos / Einzelmitglied / RASTA   Berlin A/B 2 18

Bowltreff Münster

TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )
Samstag, 06.01.24 12.15 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

3   Endreß, Oliver / Schulze, Petra / Braun, Frank   Commerzbank   Hamburg / Berlin / Berlin B 2

6   Kapels, Detlef / Janßen, Manfred / Hoes, Rainer   OL Restposten / IT.N / RaHo   Küste / Oldenburg / OldenburgB/C 2

7   Hampel, Jürgen / Kapels, Heike / Hamann, Klaus   DRV / HeiKa / DRV   Oldenburg B/C 2

8   Hoes, Romana / Lewin, Jochen / Kapels, Frederik   OL Restposten   Küste  B/C 2

10   Himmelberg, Nina / Opitz, Petra / Morgenstern, Margit   Mauri Bowling / Bowltreff / Mauri Bowling   Münster B 2

11   Himmelberg, Mark / Morgenstern, Michael /  Grieving, Carsten   Mauri Bowling / Mauri Bowling / Bowltreff   Münster B/C 2

26   Berlin, Anton / Lutte, Ulla / Selent, Hans   LWL / Stadtverwaltung / Stadtverwaltung   Münster B/C 2

31   Kaiser, Fredo / Weerts, Birgit / Grotelüschen, Uwe   Telekom / BiWe / HeiPei   Oldenburg B/C 2

37   Winkelsesser, Oliver / Schroschk, Thorsten / Wienike, Mario   RASTA   Berlin A 2

44   Kuhn, Dennis / Kolbe, Mike / Glatzer, Raymond   Woisin / Grzeschik & Müller / Grzeschik & Müller  Lübeck / Berlin / Berlin A 2

55   Bliesner, Christian / Schümann, Philipp / Grumbach, Oliver   TKD Quelle   Berlin A/B 2

63   Börding, Michael / Schöllhorn, Niklas / Storch, Heiko   Stadtverwaltung / Stadtverwaltung / Selectric   Münster B/C 1

64   Herrmann, Tobias / Olm, Daniel / Herrmann, Heinz   AEG-ZW   Berlin A 2

65   Herrmann, Hans / Engelbrecht, Nicole / Nowakowski, André   AEG-ZW   Berlin B 2

66   Achtert, André / Flitz, Jürgen / Dechant, Helmut   Telekom / FA WST / OLB   Oldenburg A/B 2

67   Fuhrken, Florian / Schulte-Siering, Joachim / Harms, Helge   GSG / FA WST / KV Marine   Oldenburg / Oldenburg / KüsteB/C 2

68   Hinz, Mike / Majuntke, Volker / Majuntke, Sven   WSA   Kiel B/C 1

73   Niemann, Niklas / Niemann, Fynn / Witt, Lucas   Condor Versicherung / Condor Versicherung / Berliner Sparkasse  Hamburg / Hamburg / BerlinA 2 18

Bowltreff Münster

TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )
Samstag, 06.01.24 16.00 Uhr



02.12.2023

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt Gr. Start

53   Fühner, Katharina / Fühner, Petra / Fühner, Karl-Heinz   Atruvia   Münster B 2

63   Börding, Michael / Schöllhorn, Niklas / Storch, Heiko   Stadtverwaltung / Stadtverwaltung / Selectric   Münster B/C 2

68   Hinz, Mike / Majuntke, Volker / Majuntke, Sven   WSA   Kiel B/C 2

75   Corleis, Holger / Baule, Stefan / Baule, Danny   HASPA   Hamburg A/B 2

78   Siegmund, Karin / Siegmund, Joachim / Sonntag, Horst   KVG / Telekom / Provinzial   Kiel B/C 2

79   Erichsen, Marc / Wendt, Thomas / Sonntag, Oliver   Provinzial / Post / Provinzial   Kiel A 2

82   Sabo, Ivan / Kornett, Kerstin / Baro, Dirk   Die Wellenmacher 09   Offenbach B 2

83   Roth, Horst / Müller, Norbert / Sperling, Alfred   Die Wellenmacher 09   Offenbach B/C 2

84   Schwarz, Dirk / Harms, Birgit / Möller, Hans-Sönke   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg B 2

86   Krahl, Andreas / Krüger, Andreas / Bassing, Joachim   Hamburg Port Authority   Hamburg B 2

87   Bohs, Christian / Straßenburg, Roland / Urban, Ralf   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin B 2

90   Schulz, Christian / Schulz, Reinhard / Schulz, Sebastian   Pro-med Medizinprodukte   Berlin B 2

92   Zöller, Ralf / Seyfferle, Nadine / Seyfferle, Christian   BSG Planungsbüro Zöller   Neustadt an der WeinstraßeA/B 2

93   Eichler, Oliver / Ohlwein, Jonas / Ohlwein, Helga   Greenhorn 72   Berlin A 2

97   Fenselau, Thomas / Lindemann, Kevin / Mosch, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin A 2

98   Fenselau, Heike / Hoffmann, Irene / Müller, Silke   BA Wedding   Berlin B/C 2

99   Müller, Karin / Kiep, Alexander / Schutte, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin B 2

100   Kiep, Kurt / Tönnies, Harald / Wollek, Petra   BA Wedding   Berlin B/C 2 18

Bowltreff Münster

TRIO  (  Gruppen   A, A/B, B, B/C )
Samstag, 06.01.24 18.45 Uhr


